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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

22 Tuesday 24-Sep 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

51 Sunday 29-Sep 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

76 Thursday 3-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

104 Sunday 6-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

116 Wednesday 9-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

155 Thursday 17-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

165 Saturday 19-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

188 Monday 21-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

203 Thursday 24-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

220 Sunday 27-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS

249 Wednesday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

264 Friday 1-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

290 Monday 4-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

312 Friday 8-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

337 Sunday 10-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

350 Wednesday 13-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

393 Thursday 21-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

420 Sunday 24-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

467 Sunday 1-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS WINGS

478 Tuesday 3-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

486 Thursday 5-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

505 Sunday 8-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

546 Friday 13-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

565 Sunday 15-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

588 Thursday 19-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

601 Friday 20-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

638 Sunday 5-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

657 Wednesday 8-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

682 Monday 13-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

715 Sunday 19-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS BOWSER

742 Wednesday 22-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

762 Saturday 25-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

786 Monday 27-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

812 Friday 31-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

840 Monday 3-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

852 Thursday 6-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

888 Thursday 13-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

910 Sunday 16-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

929 Tuesday 25-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

948 Friday 28-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

971 Sunday 2-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

998 Friday 7-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

1011 Sunday 9-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

1038 Wednesday 12-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

1064 Sunday 16-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER


